
20 grundstoffer Navn:_____________________   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.8.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Americium  Am (95)

B Kalium  Ni (28)

C Vanadium  Al (13)

D Aluminium  B (5)

E Einsteinium  Ac (89)

F Strontium  Gd (64)

G Zink  Sr (38)

H Bor  Es (99)

I Nobelium  Os (76)

J Argon  Nb (41)

K Cadmium  V (23)

L Osmium  O (8)

M Actinium  Cd (48)

N Fermium  Fm (100)

O Oxygen  Sg (106)

P Gadolinium  Ar (18)

Q Tin  Sn (50)

R Nikkel  K (19)

S Seaborgium  Zn (30)

T Niobium  No (102)



20 grundstoffer Lærer:____________   Dato:______   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.8.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Americium A Am (95)

B Kalium R Ni (28)

C Vanadium D Al (13)

D Aluminium H B (5)

E Einsteinium M Ac (89)

F Strontium P Gd (64)

G Zink F Sr (38)

H Bor E Es (99)

I Nobelium L Os (76)

J Argon T Nb (41)

K Cadmium C V (23)

L Osmium O O (8)

M Actinium K Cd (48)

N Fermium N Fm (100)

O Oxygen S Sg (106)

P Gadolinium J Ar (18)

Q Tin Q Sn (50)

R Nikkel B K (19)

S Seaborgium G Zn (30)

T Niobium I No (102)


